 DEUMIDIFIERS FOR RADIANT SYSTEMS
DATA SHEET
Page 1
DEH
High performance dehumidifiers for residential applications
with radiant panel systems
 DEUMIDIFIERS FOR RADIANT SYSTEMS
DATA SHEET

2-WAY VALVE
2-way zone valve operated directly by the unit to allow the hydronic battery to be
powered. It is equipped with a micro-auxiliary contact for any pump control.
 DEUMDIFIERS FOR RADIANT SYSTEMS
Page 11
VDZ3 - 3-WAY VALVE
3-way zone valve operated directly by the unit to allow the hydronic battery to be
powered. It is equipped with a micro-auxiliary contact for possible circulator control.
SPARE FILTERS
Filters with low pressure drop. Efficiency ePM1 70% (F7) on the fresh air, ePM 10 50% (M5) on the extracted air.
 DEUMDIFIERS FOR RADIANT SYSTEMS
Page 12
UNIT ORDER CODES
Code 2021 Description
EXPOSED DEHUMIDIFY VERSIONS
DHSD20VC1II DEH 20 VD - Dehumidifier with visible metal cabinet. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DHSD30VC1II DEH30 VD - Dehumidifier with visible metal cabinet. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DHSD50VC1II DEH 50 VD - Dehumidifier with visible metal cabinet. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DRY VERSIONS AND VISIBLE INTEGRATION
DHSI30VC1II
DEH 30 V DC - Dehumidifier with visible metal cabinet. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification and
integration.
DHSI50VC1II
DEH 50 V DC - Dehumidifier with visible metal cabinet. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification and
integration.
BUILT-IN DEHUMIDIFY VERSIONS
DHSI20WC1II DEH 20 VD - Dehumidifier for recessed installation. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DHSI30WC1II DEH 30 VD - Dehumidifier for recessed installation. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DHSI50WC1II DEH 50 VD - Dehumidifier for recessed installation. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification.
DEHUMIDIFYING VERSIONS AND BUILT-IN INTEGRATION
DHCI30WC1II
DEH 30 V DC - Dehumidifier for recessed installation. Vertical installation only. Version with dehumidification and
integration.